
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Yasmin Emery-Hyson - (812831) - Alsager SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:39.10 333 H 02/04/16 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016 Stoke Alsager 3

2:40.32 325 H 04/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield  3

2:40.32 325 H 04/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield  3

2:46.19 292 H 28/06/15 Alsager Bridgestone Club Championships Alsager Alsager 4

2:50.30 271 H 28/02/15 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015 Stoke-on-Trent  3

2:50.59 270 H 18/04/15 Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet Macclesfield  3

2:55.46 248 H 23/11/14 Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala Macclesfield  3

2:58.08 237 H 13/09/14 Alsager SC Club Championships Alsager Alsager 4

3:00.04 230 H 12/04/14 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Alsager 3

3:00.57 227 F 28/06/14 13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet Biddulph Alsager 3

3:01.24 225 H 26/04/14 Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet Macclesfield Alsager 2

3:06.11 208 H 12/01/14 North Midlands Age Group Championships Macclesfield Alsager 3

3:06.11 208 H 12/01/14 North Midlands ASA Championships 2014 Macclesfield Alsager 3

3:06.23 207 H 02/11/14 Chase Open Meet 2014 Wolverhampton  2

3:21.64 163 F 13/07/13 Biddulph ASC Open Meet Biddulph Alsager 3

3:26.02 153 H 14/09/13 Alsagar Club Championships Alsagar Alsager 4

3:31.44 141 H 13/01/13 North Midlands ASA Championships 2013 Macclesfield Alsager 3

3:33.15 138 H 13/04/13 City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013 Stoke on Trent Alsager 3

3:46.71 115 H 29/09/12 Alsager SC Club Championships Alsager Alsager 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:39.10 333 H 02/04/16 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016 Stoke Alsager 3

2:40.32 325 H 04/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield  3

2:40.32 325 H 04/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield  3

2:46.19 292 H 28/06/15 Alsager Bridgestone Club Championships Alsager Alsager 4

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:46.19 292 H 28/06/15 Alsager Bridgestone Club Championships Alsager Alsager 4

2:50.59 270 H 18/04/15 Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet Macclesfield  3

2:50.30 271 H 28/02/15 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015 Stoke-on-Trent  3

2:55.46 248 H 23/11/14 Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala Macclesfield  3

3:06.23 207 H 02/11/14 Chase Open Meet 2014 Wolverhampton  2

2:58.08 237 H 13/09/14 Alsager SC Club Championships Alsager Alsager 4

3:00.57 227 F 28/06/14 13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet Biddulph Alsager 3

3:01.24 225 H 26/04/14 Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet Macclesfield Alsager 2

3:00.04 230 H 12/04/14 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Alsager 3

3:06.11 208 H 12/01/14 North Midlands Age Group Championships Macclesfield Alsager 3

3:06.11 208 H 12/01/14 North Midlands ASA Championships 2014 Macclesfield Alsager 3

3:26.02 153 H 14/09/13 Alsagar Club Championships Alsagar Alsager 4

3:21.64 163 F 13/07/13 Biddulph ASC Open Meet Biddulph Alsager 3

3:33.15 138 H 13/04/13 City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013 Stoke on Trent Alsager 3

3:31.44 141 H 13/01/13 North Midlands ASA Championships 2013 Macclesfield Alsager 3

3:46.71 115 H 29/09/12 Alsager SC Club Championships Alsager Alsager 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


